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Class-UKG Winter Holidays Homework (2024-25)
_ﬂm.zo Date/Day Subject Work —_—
|1 23/12/24 (Mon) Eng (W+0) Do Pg -47,48 on Phonic Primer-| book
2 24/12/24 (Tues) | Pbi Written- 81 10 © »ivdl, 3 10 @m%@ﬁmg _
Oral - @-@. with lines
3 26/12/24 (Thurs) | EVS (W+0) Days of week ,Seasons Name (1 time)
4 27/12/24 (Fri) Maths (W+0) Write Number Names 1-30 (1 time)
5 28/12/24 (Sat) Eng (W+0) Do pg no-49,50 on Phonic Primer-1 book
. 6 30/12/24 (Mon) G.K Revise question-answer of Our Festivals, Water Sources ,Uses of Water,Gender
7 31/12/24 (Tues) Maths (W+0) Write Backward Counting 50-1 (1 time)
8 01/01/25 (Wed) | Pbi Pg N0-08,09-J51 103 19391 § 24 & SIGHBT Y I3 |
Pg No-102,103- TISHSI Yt & widiza , fug 39 3 fewzd|
9 02/01/25 (Thurs) | Hindi (W+0) DI 10 UM 3f&R 3R 10 IR &R %g&%@mﬁa 3R 3 A ford |
10 03/01/25 (Fri) EVS (W+0) Sources of water, action words (1 time)
11 04/01/25 (Sat) Eng (W+0) Do pg no-51,52 on phonic Primer-1 book
12 06/01/25 (Vion) | Hindi FIEERELERERREIN ﬂa NEASEI
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Note-Winter vacations start from 22-12-2024 to 06-01-2025. School will reopen on 07-01-2025

Holidays homework must be completed and it will be checked as per time table. O ¥
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Do ail the work on subject notebooks.
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iciidays Homework will be part of Il Term Evaluation. . ’

work should be done neatly .10 marks may be deducted if the work is dirty or inaccurate.
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